UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON

RETENTION AND GRADUATION

FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES
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Annual Retention Rate
Cumulative Graduation Rate
Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
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Enrolled

Cumulative Graduation
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Cumulative Graduation
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Annual Retention Rate
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Base
Year

4,745

4,919

5,382

4,717

4,998

5,102

5,214

5,778

One Year
Later

4,027
0
718
84.9%

4,173
0
746
84.8%

4,626
0
756
86.0%

4,016
0
701
85.1%

4,225
0
773
84.5%

4,410
0
692
86.4%

4,535
0
679
87.0%

Two
Years
Later
3,538
15
1,192
74.6%
0.3%
3,754
19
1,146
76.3%
0.4%
4,128
42
1,212
76.7%
0.8%
3,556
22
1,139
75.4%
0.5%
3,690
32
1,276
73.8%
0.6%
3,896
32
1,174
76.4%
0.6%

Three
Years
Later
3,149
280
1,316
66.4%
5.9%
3,262
315
1,342
66.3%
6.4%
3,544
340
1,498
65.9%
6.3%
3,089
289
1,339
65.5%
6.1%
3,197
389
1,412
64.0%
7.8%

Four
Years
Later
1,230

2,112
1,403
25.9%
44.5%
1,342
2,106
1,471
27.3%
42.8%
1,425
2,313
1,644
26.5%
43.0%
1,243
2037
1,437
26.4%
43.2%

Five
Years
Later

421

2,846
1,478
8.9%
60.0%
483
2,888
1,548
9.8%
58.7%
493
3,226
1,663
9.2%
59.9%

Six
Years
Later

186

3,078
1,481
3.9%
64.9%
218
3,175
1,526
4.4%
64.6%

Seven

Years

Later
105

3,180
1,460
2.2%

67.0%




