## **UNIVERSITY OF HOUSTON**

## **RETENTION AND GRADUATION**

## **FULL TIME DEGREE SEEKING FTIC UNDERGRADUATES**

		Base	One Year	Two	Three	Four	Five	Six	Seven
		Year	Later	Years	Years	Years	Years	Years	Years
				Later	Later	Later	Later	Later	Later
2017	Enrolled	4,745	4,027	3,538	3,149	1,230	421	186	105
	Cumulative Graduation		0	15	280	2,112	2,846	3,078	3,180
	Not Enrolled		718	1,192	1,316	1,403	1,478	1,481	1,460
	Annual Retention Rate		84.9%	74.6%	66.4%	25.9%	8.9%	3.9%	2.2%
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.3%	5.9%	44.5%	60.0%	64.9%	67.0%
2018	Enrolled	4,919	4,173	3,754	3,262	1,342	483	218	
	Cumulative Graduation		0	19	315	2,106	2,888	3,175	
	Not Enrolled		746	1,146	1,342	1,471	1,548	1,526	
	Annual Retention Rate		84.8%	76.3%	66.3%	27.3%	9.8%	4.4%	
	<b>Cumulative Graduation Rate</b>			0.4%	6.4%	42.8%	58.7%	64.6%	
2019	Enrolled	5,382	4,626	4,128	3,544	1,425	493		
	<b>Cumulative Graduation</b>		0	42	340	2,313	3,226		
	Not Enrolled		756	1,212	1,498	1,644	1,663		
	Annual Retention Rate		86.0%	76.7%	65.9%	26.5%	9.2%		
	<b>Cumulative Graduation Rate</b>			0.8%	6.3%	43.0%	59.9%		
2020	Enrolled	4,717	4,016	3,556	3,089	1,243			
	Cumulative Graduation		0	22	289	2037			
	Not Enrolled		701	1,139	1,339	1,437			
	Annual Retention Rate		85.1%	75.4%	65.5%	26.4%			
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.5%	6.1%	43.2%			
2021	Enrolled	4,998	4,225	3,690	3,197				
	<b>Cumulative Graduation</b>		0	32	389				
	Not Enrolled		773	1,276	1,412				
	Annual Retention Rate		84.5%	73.8%	64.0%				
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.6%	7.8%				
2022	Enrolled	5,102	4,410	3,896					
	Cumulative Graduation		0	32					
	Not Enrolled		692	1,174					
	Annual Retention Rate		86.4%	76.4%					
	Cumulative Graduation Rate			0.6%					
2023	Enrolled	5,214	4.535						
	Cumulative Graduation	-,	0						
	Not Enrolled		679						
	Annual Retention Rate		87.0%						
	Cumulative Graduation Rate		2. 10 / 0						
	Enrolled	5,778							
2024	Cumulative Graduation	3,770							
	Not Enrolled								
	Annual Retention Rate								
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								
	Cumulative Graduation Rate								